6/15/2019

Wager Ty mOfNums
QUARTERK 4
QUARTERK 6

QUARTERK Totals:

Grand Totals

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$5.00
$10.00
$15.00

$15.00

Winners

$0.00
$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

MU

Hold
$5.00
$9.00

$14.00

$14.00

ntOfSales
33.33
66.66

99.99

99.99

tedReturn

0.92
0.92

ightedAve
0.31
0.62

0.92



